Project Summary: Candy Johnson Drive Channel

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 520 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 520 L.F. of channel.

2021-520 / Candy Johnson Drive Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.0
CCO / Channel - cleaned out 36.0
HAUL / Hauling 11.0
2021-520 / Candy Johnson Drive Project Sub Total 48.0
Grand Total 48.0

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Labor

Cost

$21.79
$739.32
$250.73
$1,011.84
$1,011.84

Equipment

Cost

$0.00

$197.25
$209.66
$406.91
$406.91

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 12/02/20-12/07/20

Material Contractor Indirect Total

Cost Cost Labor Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.79
$45.60 $0.00 $317.52 $1,299.69
$31.92 $0.00 $43.26 $535.57
$77.52 $0.00 $360.78 $1,857.05
$77.52 $0.00 $360.78  $1,857.05

(No Pictures Available)



Project: Candy
Johnson Drive
Channel

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2021-520

Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

Completed:

Cleaned out 520 L.F. December 2020

| of channel.
: Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m Access Pipe
Bleeder Pipe
4 =m=m Channel Pipe
57
1 4

hs 3 . - " V4
= Al — & EAND Y. JOHNSON DR

Channel
— Stream
: —m—m= Crossline Pipe
& —mm Driveway Pipe
Lateral
m=m | gteral Pipe
= River
=mmm Road Pipe
Roadside

=m=m Roadside Pipe

0 50100 200 300 400 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

[ — G 210 feet Date Print:01/19/21
File:C:\project summaries map/Candy Johnson Drive Channel_2021-520




