

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Candy Johnson Drive Channel

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 520 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 520 L.F. of channel.

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 12/02/20-12/07/20

2021-520 / Candy Johnson Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	36.0	\$739.32	\$197.25	\$45.60	\$0.00	\$317.52	\$1,299.69
HAUL / Hauling	11.0	\$250.73	\$209.66	\$31.92	\$0.00	\$43.26	\$535.57
2021-520 / Candy Johnson Drive Project Sub Total	48.0	\$1,011.84	\$406.91	\$77.52	\$0.00	\$360.78	\$1,857.05
Grand Total	48.0	\$1,011.84	\$406.91	\$77.52	\$0.00	\$360.78	\$1,857.05

(No Pictures Available)

